
  
   Nat'Avenirs Normand Eté 

 SAINT-LÔ (FRA)
 25 juin 2023 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Classement des nageurs sur N meilleure(s) 

cotation(s) - provisoire
 

  Classement Dames

1. Celeste TAIRON (2012) FRA C.N DE VALLEE DE SEINE 2581 pts
2. Suzanne URIEN (2012) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2561 pts
3. Ines DRONNE HAUVILLE (2012) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2436 pts
4. Clémence BOULONGNE (2012) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2084 pts
5. Cali DE HAAN (2013) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 2030 pts
6. Julie HEYSE (2012) FRA EN LOUVIERS 2023 pts
7. Sarah TEMANS (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2007 pts
8. Elise MESAISE (2012) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 1990 pts
9. Solveig REVAULT (2012) FRA CN LE HAVRE 1981 pts

10. Augustine GOLLIOT (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1803 pts
11. Alice VARIN (2013) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1645 pts
12. Céleste VANDECASTEELE (2012) FRA C.N DEAUVILLE 1573 pts
13. Alice LEBAHY (2012) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1533 pts
14. Claudia DUPART (2012) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 1504 pts
15. Eugenie DUROY SEJOURNE (2012) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 1496 pts
16. Léonie LEVILLAIN (2012) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1440 pts
17. Maya DUSSAC MOULIE (2012) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 1387 pts
18. Nina NICOLLE (2013) FRA CN LE HAVRE 1306 pts
19. Anna APPERT NIZEYIMANA (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1304 pts
20. Léonie BALTHAZARD (2012) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1287 pts
21. Aya VARIN (2012) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 1266 pts
22. Rose-Marie SCHWARTZ (2015) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1262 pts
23. Lily MONNIER (2012) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 1259 pts
24. Léna COLOMBIER (2013) FRA EN CAEN 1247 pts
25. Sara TYLULKI (2012) FRA COTENTIN NATATION 1242 pts
26. Alice BURAY (2014) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 1239 pts
27. Clémence SIMEAU (2013) FRA EN CAEN 1209 pts
28. Daphné LEDUC (2012) FRA CN LE HAVRE 1199 pts
29. Gaëlle COUNIL (2013) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 1174 pts
30. Sélena FERNANDES DA VEIGA (2012) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1126 pts
31. Juliette TAIRON (2014) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 1113 pts
32. Bleuenn RICHARD (2013) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1058 pts
33. Chloé PLARD (2012) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1054 pts
34. Elise LEVAUFRE (2012) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1010 pts
35. Juliana MOUCHARD (2012) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 979 pts
36. Clementine TEYSSOT (2012) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 920 pts
37. Ines DESMIER DE CHENON (2013) FRA EN CAEN 915 pts
37. Ines HADJ ALI (2012) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 915 pts
39. Justine CHEVALLIER (2013) FRA ALENÇON NC 914 pts
40. Louise GUESDON FEVRIER (2013) FRA OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 888 pts
41. Elli RASSAT-CARLSSON (2012) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 860 pts
42. Marie DELCOURT (2012) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 849 pts
43. Albane POULLAIN (2013) FRA CN YVETOT 755 pts
44. Lola RENAULT (2012) FRA CN AVRANCHES 664 pts
45. Mina REGRAGUI (2013) FRA ALENÇON NC 608 pts
46. Nawel BACHA (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 552 pts
47. Roxanne MOTTE-PERKINS (2013) FRA CN LE HAVRE 417 pts
48. Victoire PATUREL (2014) FRA COEUR DE NACRE NAT DOUVRES 374 pts
49. Charlotte DORARD (2014) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 362 pts
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50. Liza MASSOT-BOSTEL (2012) FRA AS BRETEUIL-SUR-ITON 285 pts
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1. Mehdi GARBAA (2011) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2845 pts
2. Robin HEURTEVENT (2011) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2683 pts
3. Arthus GUELLE (2011) FRA EN CAEN 2455 pts
4. Louis SENECAL (2011) FRA EN CAEN 2432 pts
5. Louis HANOY-BALLUET (2011) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2096 pts
6. Meven GAUTIER (2011) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2047 pts
7. Thibert PRIMET (2011) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 2035 pts
8. Shaun TOLMER (2011) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1941 pts
9. Nael ROUSSEAU (2011) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 1909 pts

10. Léonard FUENTES BROSSAULT (2011) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1850 pts
11. Luca BERNARDE CORD'HOMME (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1823 pts
12. Noe LIN (2012) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 1795 pts
13. Raphaël DUMAS (2011) FRA EN CAEN 1792 pts
14. Maaz MOHAMAD-FAROUQUE (2011) FRA CN LE HAVRE 1738 pts
15. Gabin VIARD (2011) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 1723 pts
16. Nicolas DAUVERGNE (2011) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 1688 pts
17. Ulysse VASSEUR (2011) FRA CN LE HAVRE 1668 pts
18. Noah FAURRE (2012) FRA A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION 1660 pts
19. Paul TOREL (2012) FRA EN CAEN 1654 pts
20. Ernest CARRE (2012) FRA EN CAEN 1650 pts
21. Théo LEROY (2011) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 1603 pts
22. Ryan ROBLOT (2012) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1541 pts
23. Elowann COQ (2011) FRA EN CAEN 1506 pts
24. Enzo CONTREMOULINS TURGIS (2011) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1501 pts
25. Aubin AUBREE (2011) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1419 pts
26. Ethan GROULT (2011) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 1416 pts
27. Robin VARACHAUD (2012) FRA EN LOUVIERS 1405 pts
28. Benjamin BEAUDOIN (2011) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 1395 pts
29. Tancrede RICHARD--HEBERT (2011) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 1382 pts
30. Marley THEAULT (2011) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 1358 pts
31. Stan ASLAN-ADAMI (2011) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1341 pts
32. Maxence LECLERC (2011) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 1326 pts
33. Isaac FOSSEY (2011) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 1284 pts
34. Enzo CAREL (2012) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1277 pts
35. Lilo MURIEL (2012) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1236 pts
36. Léandre DUBOSCQ (2011) FRA CN LE HAVRE 1231 pts
37. Alexis LUCAS (2011) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 1230 pts
38. Leandro PEREIRA DA SILVA MELAS (2012) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1228 pts
39. Albert DELANNOY (2011) FRA CN LE HAVRE 1195 pts
40. Marius COUP (2011) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1181 pts
41. Eliott VASSEUR (2011) FRA EN CAEN 1180 pts
42. Lys NOBLET (2011) FRA A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION 1176 pts
43. Matheo VAVASSEUR (2011) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1173 pts
44. Tom DE VERA (2011) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1158 pts
45. Simon LENORRY (2013) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1153 pts
46. Victor COJEAN (2011) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 1088 pts
47. Enoha SACHY (2012) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 1081 pts
48. Tom AUBE (2011) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 1024 pts
49. Leon LEVOS (2013) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 977 pts
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50. Noah TOVOR (2011) FRA COEUR DE NACRE NAT DOUVRES 969 pts
51. Justin RAGOT (2012) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 965 pts
52. Joseph LEJEUNE (2011) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 962 pts
53. Arthur GUESDON (2013) FRA C.N DEAUVILLE 940 pts
54. Yanis LENFANT (2013) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 933 pts
55. Amaël ALLAIS (2011) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 917 pts
56. Samuel GENDRE (2012) FRA CN LE HAVRE 906 pts
57. Edouard LANGLOIS (2011) FRA EN CAEN 905 pts
58. Quentin VUACHET-ROBIN (2012) FRA CN LE HAVRE 847 pts
59. Tom JUMELIN (2012) FRA CN AVRANCHES 826 pts
60. Axel RIGOT (2011) FRA ALENÇON NC 804 pts
61. Lucas TOVOR (2011) FRA COEUR DE NACRE NAT DOUVRES 799 pts
62. Clement COLBEAU (2012) FRA EN LOUVIERS 790 pts
63. Marceau BATAILLE (2011) FRA OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 771 pts
64. Auguste ANQUETIL (2012) FRA CN AVRANCHES 760 pts
65. Félix DUGUEY (2011) FRA OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 752 pts
65. Fares ELLOUMI (2013) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 752 pts
67. Maxan GAUTIER (2013) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 735 pts
68. Candide VIMBERT (2013) FRA OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 688 pts
69. Diego MONTIGNY (2011) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 682 pts
70. Alessio OLIO (2012) FRA C LAÏQUE COLOMBELLES 615 pts
71. Arthur FORET (2012) FRA CN AVRANCHES 608 pts
72. Axel LEFRANC (2013) FRA CN AVRANCHES 584 pts
73. Jean SELLIN (2011) FRA CN LE HAVRE 531 pts
73. Benjamin TURPIN (2011) FRA ALENÇON NC 531 pts
75. Tom ANFRY (2011) FRA OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 521 pts
76. Harold MOUCHEL (2012) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 502 pts
77. Martin ALIX (2013) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 439 pts
78. Jules DORAPHE (2013) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 333 pts
79. Sofiane BENALI (2012) FRA C.N DEAUVILLE 304 pts
80. Rafaël GUILLEMET (2013) FRA C.N DEAUVILLE 4 pts
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1. Mehdi GARBAA (2011) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2845 pts
2. Robin HEURTEVENT (2011) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2683 pts
3. Celeste TAIRON (2012) FRA C.N DE VALLEE DE SEINE 2581 pts
4. Suzanne URIEN (2012) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2561 pts
5. Arthus GUELLE (2011) FRA EN CAEN 2455 pts
6. Ines DRONNE HAUVILLE (2012) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2436 pts
7. Louis SENECAL (2011) FRA EN CAEN 2432 pts
8. Louis HANOY-BALLUET (2011) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2096 pts
9. Clémence BOULONGNE (2012) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2084 pts

10. Meven GAUTIER (2011) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 2047 pts
11. Thibert PRIMET (2011) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 2035 pts
12. Cali DE HAAN (2013) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 2030 pts
13. Julie HEYSE (2012) FRA EN LOUVIERS 2023 pts
14. Sarah TEMANS (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 2007 pts
15. Elise MESAISE (2012) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 1990 pts
16. Solveig REVAULT (2012) FRA CN LE HAVRE 1981 pts
17. Shaun TOLMER (2011) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1941 pts
18. Nael ROUSSEAU (2011) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 1909 pts
19. Léonard FUENTES BROSSAULT (2011) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1850 pts
20. Luca BERNARDE CORD'HOMME (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1823 pts
21. Augustine GOLLIOT (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1803 pts
22. Noe LIN (2012) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 1795 pts
23. Raphaël DUMAS (2011) FRA EN CAEN 1792 pts
24. Maaz MOHAMAD-FAROUQUE (2011) FRA CN LE HAVRE 1738 pts
25. Gabin VIARD (2011) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 1723 pts
26. Nicolas DAUVERGNE (2011) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 1688 pts
27. Ulysse VASSEUR (2011) FRA CN LE HAVRE 1668 pts
28. Noah FAURRE (2012) FRA A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION 1660 pts
29. Paul TOREL (2012) FRA EN CAEN 1654 pts
30. Ernest CARRE (2012) FRA EN CAEN 1650 pts
31. Alice VARIN (2013) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1645 pts
32. Théo LEROY (2011) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 1603 pts
33. Céleste VANDECASTEELE (2012) FRA C.N DEAUVILLE 1573 pts
34. Ryan ROBLOT (2012) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1541 pts
35. Alice LEBAHY (2012) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1533 pts
36. Elowann COQ (2011) FRA EN CAEN 1506 pts
37. Claudia DUPART (2012) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 1504 pts
38. Enzo CONTREMOULINS TURGIS (2011) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1501 pts
39. Eugenie DUROY SEJOURNE (2012) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 1496 pts
40. Léonie LEVILLAIN (2012) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1440 pts
41. Aubin AUBREE (2011) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1419 pts
42. Ethan GROULT (2011) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 1416 pts
43. Robin VARACHAUD (2012) FRA EN LOUVIERS 1405 pts
44. Benjamin BEAUDOIN (2011) FRA SC BERNAY NATATION 1395 pts
45. Maya DUSSAC MOULIE (2012) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 1387 pts
46. Tancrede RICHARD--HEBERT (2011) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 1382 pts
47. Marley THEAULT (2011) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 1358 pts
48. Stan ASLAN-ADAMI (2011) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1341 pts
49. Maxence LECLERC (2011) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 1326 pts
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50. Nina NICOLLE (2013) FRA CN LE HAVRE 1306 pts
51. Anna APPERT NIZEYIMANA (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1304 pts
52. Léonie BALTHAZARD (2012) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1287 pts
53. Isaac FOSSEY (2011) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 1284 pts
54. Enzo CAREL (2012) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1277 pts
55. Aya VARIN (2012) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 1266 pts
56. Rose-Marie SCHWARTZ (2015) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1262 pts
57. Lily MONNIER (2012) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 1259 pts
58. Léna COLOMBIER (2013) FRA EN CAEN 1247 pts
59. Sara TYLULKI (2012) FRA COTENTIN NATATION 1242 pts
60. Alice BURAY (2014) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 1239 pts
61. Lilo MURIEL (2012) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1236 pts
62. Léandre DUBOSCQ (2011) FRA CN LE HAVRE 1231 pts
63. Alexis LUCAS (2011) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 1230 pts
64. Leandro PEREIRA DA SILVA MELAS (2012) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1228 pts
65. Clémence SIMEAU (2013) FRA EN CAEN 1209 pts
66. Daphné LEDUC (2012) FRA CN LE HAVRE 1199 pts
67. Albert DELANNOY (2011) FRA CN LE HAVRE 1195 pts
68. Marius COUP (2011) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1181 pts
69. Eliott VASSEUR (2011) FRA EN CAEN 1180 pts
70. Lys NOBLET (2011) FRA A.S.C LE HAVRE NATATION 1176 pts
71. Gaëlle COUNIL (2013) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 1174 pts
72. Matheo VAVASSEUR (2011) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 1173 pts
73. Tom DE VERA (2011) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1158 pts
74. Simon LENORRY (2013) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1153 pts
75. Sélena FERNANDES DA VEIGA (2012) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1126 pts
76. Juliette TAIRON (2014) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 1113 pts
77. Victor COJEAN (2011) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 1088 pts
78. Enoha SACHY (2012) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 1081 pts
79. Bleuenn RICHARD (2013) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 1058 pts
80. Chloé PLARD (2012) FRA CN AVRANCHES 1054 pts
81. Tom AUBE (2011) FRA FECAMP AQUATIQUE CLUB 1024 pts
82. Elise LEVAUFRE (2012) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 1010 pts
83. Juliana MOUCHARD (2012) FRA CS NOTRE-DAME-DE-GRAVENCHON 979 pts
84. Leon LEVOS (2013) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 977 pts
85. Noah TOVOR (2011) FRA COEUR DE NACRE NAT DOUVRES 969 pts
86. Justin RAGOT (2012) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 965 pts
87. Joseph LEJEUNE (2011) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 962 pts
88. Arthur GUESDON (2013) FRA C.N DEAUVILLE 940 pts
89. Yanis LENFANT (2013) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 933 pts
90. Clementine TEYSSOT (2012) FRA MARSOUINS HÉROUVILLE 920 pts
91. Amaël ALLAIS (2011) FRA CLUB DE NATATION DU NEUBOURG 917 pts
92. Ines DESMIER DE CHENON (2013) FRA EN CAEN 915 pts
92. Ines HADJ ALI (2012) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 915 pts
94. Justine CHEVALLIER (2013) FRA ALENÇON NC 914 pts
95. Samuel GENDRE (2012) FRA CN LE HAVRE 906 pts
96. Edouard LANGLOIS (2011) FRA EN CAEN 905 pts
97. Louise GUESDON FEVRIER (2013) FRA OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 888 pts
98. Elli RASSAT-CARLSSON (2012) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 860 pts
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99. Marie DELCOURT (2012) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 849 pts
100. Quentin VUACHET-ROBIN (2012) FRA CN LE HAVRE 847 pts
101. Tom JUMELIN (2012) FRA CN AVRANCHES 826 pts
102. Axel RIGOT (2011) FRA ALENÇON NC 804 pts
103. Lucas TOVOR (2011) FRA COEUR DE NACRE NAT DOUVRES 799 pts
104. Clement COLBEAU (2012) FRA EN LOUVIERS 790 pts
105. Marceau BATAILLE (2011) FRA OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 771 pts
106. Auguste ANQUETIL (2012) FRA CN AVRANCHES 760 pts
107. Albane POULLAIN (2013) FRA CN YVETOT 755 pts
108. Félix DUGUEY (2011) FRA OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 752 pts
108. Fares ELLOUMI (2013) FRA CNP DE SAINT-LO 752 pts
110. Maxan GAUTIER (2013) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 735 pts
111. Candide VIMBERT (2013) FRA OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 688 pts
112. Diego MONTIGNY (2011) FRA ESPÉRANCE VAILLANTE GRANVILLE 682 pts
113. Lola RENAULT (2012) FRA CN AVRANCHES 664 pts
114. Alessio OLIO (2012) FRA C LAÏQUE COLOMBELLES 615 pts
115. Arthur FORET (2012) FRA CN AVRANCHES 608 pts
115. Mina REGRAGUI (2013) FRA ALENÇON NC 608 pts
117. Axel LEFRANC (2013) FRA CN AVRANCHES 584 pts
118. Nawel BACHA (2013) FRA C VIKINGS DE ROUEN 552 pts
119. Jean SELLIN (2011) FRA CN LE HAVRE 531 pts
119. Benjamin TURPIN (2011) FRA ALENÇON NC 531 pts
121. Tom ANFRY (2011) FRA OLYMPIQUE ARGENTAN 521 pts
122. Harold MOUCHEL (2012) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 502 pts
123. Martin ALIX (2013) FRA AC CHERBOURG EN COTENTIN 439 pts
124. Roxanne MOTTE-PERKINS (2013) FRA CN LE HAVRE 417 pts
125. Victoire PATUREL (2014) FRA COEUR DE NACRE NAT DOUVRES 374 pts
126. Charlotte DORARD (2014) FRA EVREUX A.L.M.NATATION 362 pts
127. Jules DORAPHE (2013) FRA C.S.C CARENTAN NATATION 333 pts
128. Sofiane BENALI (2012) FRA C.N DEAUVILLE 304 pts
129. Liza MASSOT-BOSTEL (2012) FRA AS BRETEUIL-SUR-ITON 285 pts
130. Rafaël GUILLEMET (2013) FRA C.N DEAUVILLE 4 pts
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